
PRODUCT

CATALOG



CONTENT

1

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

Cold Cups

• PP Cold Cups 03

• PET Cold Cups 04

• PLA Cold Cups 05

Cups & Lids

Hot Cups

• Single Wall Hot Cups 07

• Insulated Hot Cups 07

• Ripple Hot Cups 08

• Cup Accessories 09

Straws

• PP Straws 12

• PLA Straws 13

• Paper Straws 14

Food Packaging

Aluminum

• Aluminum Rolls 16

• Aluminum Sheets 16

• Insulated Foil Wrap Sheets 16

• Aluminum Pans 17

• Smooth Wall Take-out Pans 21

Molded Fiber Products

• Bagasse Clamshell 23

• Bagasse Plates 23

• Bagasse Bowls 25

Plastic Containers

• PP Take-out Containers 33

• PP Deli Containers 34

• PLA Deli Containers 35

• PP Portion Cups 36

• PLA Portion Cups 37

Cutlery

• PP Cutlery 39

• PS Cutlery 40

• CPLA Cutlery 41

Shopping & Takeout Bags

• T-shirt Bags 43

• Paper Bags 45

Safety and Hygiene

Disposable Gloves

• Poly Gloves 53

• TPE Gloves 53

• Vinyl Gloves 53

• Nitrile Gloves 53

Paper Containers

• Paper Food Boxes 28

• Paper Food Pails 28

• Paper Food Trays 28

• Ice Cream Cups 29

• Paper Soup Cups 30

• Pizza Boxes & Savers 31

• Deli Wraps 31

Bags & Films

• Food Storage Bags 48

• Foodservice Films 49

• Trash Bags 51



Cold Cups
For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com
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SIZE BSIZE A

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3239 12oz PP Cold Cup Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

DW3246 16oz PP Cold Cup Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

DW3253 20oz PP Cold Cup Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

DW3260 24oz PP Cold Cup Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

Compatible PET Lids for PP Cold Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3277 32oz PP Cold Cup Ø4.45" (113mm) 500 B

DW3284 44oz PP Cold Cup Ø4.45" (113mm) 500 B

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3291 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

DW3307 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø3.78" (96mm) 1000 A

DW3314 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø4.45" (113mm) 1000 B

DW3321 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø4.45" (113mm) 1000 B

DW3291 DW3307 DW3314 DW3321

DW3239 DW3260DW3246 DW3253

DW3277 DW3284

PP Cold Cups

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 20,000 pcs

PP Cold Cups

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 20,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Compatible Lids for PET Cold Cups

DW6421

PET Cold Cups

SIZE C DW0115 DW0122 DW0139 DW1624 DW1617 SIZE D DW1587 DW1594

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW6438 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW6445 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW0160 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW0184 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW0115 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW0122 Dome Lid w/ No Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW0139 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1624 Flat Lid w/ No Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1617 Strawless Sipper Lid Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1587 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø4.21" (107mm) 500 D

DW1594 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø4.21" (107mm) 500 D

SIZE A DW6438 DW6445 SIZE B DW0160 DW0184

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW6421 7oz PET Cold Cup Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW1563 9oz PET Squat Cold Cup Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW0061 12oz PET Cold Cup Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW1600 12oz PET Squat Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW0085 16oz PET Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW0092 20oz PET Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW0108 24oz PET Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 600 C

DW1570 32oz PET Cold Cup Ø4.21" (107mm) 500 D

DW1563 DW0061 DW1600 DW0085 DW0092 DW0108 DW1570

PET Cold Cups

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 5,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PLA Cold Cups

Compatible Lids for PLA Cold Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW6452 7oz PLA Cold Cup Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW1785 9oz Squat PLA Cold Cup Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW1792 12oz PLA Cold Cup Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW1808 12 oz PLA Squat Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1822 16oz PLA Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1839 20oz PLA Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1846 24oz PLA Cold Cup Ø3.86" (98mm) 600 C

DW1853 32oz PLA Cold Cup Ø4.21" (107mm) 500 D

SIZE C DW1020 DW1037 DW2980 DW1174 DW1167

SIZE A DW6469 DW6476 SIZE B DW0993

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW6469 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW6476 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø2.91" (74mm) 1000 A

DW0993 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW1006 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø3.62" (92mm) 1000 B

DW1020 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1037 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW2980 Strawless Sipper Lid Ø3.86" (98mm) 1000 C

DW1174 Dome Lid w/ Round Hole Ø4.21" (107mm) 1000 D

DW1167 Flat Lid w/ Cross Hole Ø4.21" (107mm) 1000 D

DW1006

SIZE D

PLA Cold Cups

DW6452 DW1785 DW1792 DW1808 DW1822 DW1839 DW1846 DW1853

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

5



Hot Cups
6

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Paper Hot Cups

Single Wall Hot Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3338 4oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø2.44" (62mm) 1000 A

DW3345 8oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 1000 B

DW3352 10oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3369 12oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3376 16oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3383 20oz Single Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3338 DW3352 DW3376DW3345 DW3383DW3369

Insulated Hot Cups

DW3406 DW3420 DW3444DW3413 DW3451DW3437

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3406 4oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø2.44" (62mm) 500 A

DW3413 8oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 500 B

DW3420 10oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3437 12oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3444 16oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3451 20oz Insulated Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 15,000 pcs

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 15,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Paper Hot Cups

Ripple Wall Hot Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3475 8oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 500 B

DW3482 10oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3499 12oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3505 16oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

DW3512 20oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 500 C

Compatible PP Lids for Paper Hot Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3536 PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 1000 B

DW3543 PP Enclosure Lid for 8oz Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 1000 B

DW3550 PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-20oz Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3567 PP Enclosure Lid for 10-20oz Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

PP Sipper Dome Lid

PP Enclosure Lid

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 50,000 pcs

*Not recommended for temperatures over 176ºF

Compatible PS Lids for Paper Hot Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

DW3574 PS Sipper Dome Lid for 4oz Cup Ø2.44" (62mm) 2000 A

DW3581 PS Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 1000 B

DW3598 PS Enclosure Lid for 8oz Cup Ø3.15" (80mm) 1000 B

DW3604 PS Sipper Dome Lid for 10-20oz Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

DW3611 PS Enclosure Lid for 10-20oz Cup Ø3.54" (90mm) 1000 C

PS Sipper Dome Lid

PS Enclosure Lid

DW3482 DW3505DW3475 DW3512DW3499

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

8



Cup Accessories

Cup Carriers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

DW4007 2-Cup Carrier 8.66" x 4.3" x 1.77" 600

DW4014 4-Cup Carrier 8.86" x 8.86" x 1.97" 300

DW4021 4-Cup Carrier （4 split 2） 9.0" x 7.28" x 1.77" 400

DW4007 DW4014 DW4021

Cup Carriers - Handled

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

DW4038 2-Cup Carrier (Handled) 7.01" x  3.15" x 9.33" 250

DW4045 4-Cup Carrier (Handled) 7.09" x 7.09" x  5.31" 250

DW4038 DW4045

Cup Sleeves

DW4052 DW4069

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

DW4052 Cup Sleeve for 8oz Cup 4.5" x 2.5" 1000

DW4069 Cup Sleeve for 10-20oz Cup 5" × 2.5" 1000

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Cup Accessories

Cup Carrier Bag

DW6650 DW6667

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

DW6650 1-Cup Poly Carrier Bag 14" × 7" × 3.5" 1000

DW6667 2-Cup Poly Carrier Bag 14" × 14" x 3.5" 1000

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Straws
11

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



PP Straws

PP Stir Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3628 5.25" Stir Straw Length 5.25" Black/Red Unwrapped 10000

DW3635 7.5" Stir Straw Length 7.5" Black/Red Unwrapped 5000

PP Jumbo Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3642 7.75" Flexible Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" Clear Unwrapped 10000

DW3659 7.75" Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" Black/Clear Wrapped 12000

DW3666 7.75" Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" White w/ Red Stripe Wrapped 12000

DW3673 9" Jumbo Straw Length 9" Black/Clear Unwrapped 2000

DW3710 10.25" Jumbo Straw Length 10.25" Black/Clear Wrapped 2000

DW6919 10.25" PP Jumbo Straw Length 10.25" White w/ Red Stripe Wrapped 2000

PP Giant Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3727 7.75" Giant Straw Length 7.75" Clear/Red/Black Wrapped 7500

DW3741 9" Giant Straw Length 9" Black/Red/Blue Wrapped 2500

DW3765 10.25" Giant Straw Length 10.25" Clear/Red/Black Wrapped 1200

PP Colossal Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW6926 7.5" PP Colossal Straw Length 7.5" Clear w/ Stripe Wrapped 2000

DW6933 7.5" PP Colossal Straw Length 7.5" Clear w/ Stripe Unwrapped 4500

DW3796 9" Colossal Straw Length 9" Multicolor Wrapped 1600

DW6940 9" PP Colossal Straw Length 9" Multicolor Wrapped 1600

DW6957 9" PP Colossal Straw Length 9" Clear w/ Stripe Wrapped 1600

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PLA Straws

PLA Jumbo Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3819 7.75" Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" Clear Wrapped 2000

DW3826 9" Jumbo Straw Length 9" Clear Wrapped 4800

PLA Giant Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3833 7.75" Giant Straw Length 7.75" Clear Wrapped 2000

DW3840 9" Giant Straw Length 9" Clear Wrapped 2500

DW3857 10.25" Giant Straw Length 10.25" Clear Wrapped 1200

PLA Colossal Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3864 9" Colossal Straw Length 9" Clear Wrapped 1600

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Paper Straws

Paper Jumbo Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3871 7.75" Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" White/Kraft/Black Wrapped 2000

DW3888 7.75" Jumbo Straw Length 7.75" Multicolor Wrapped 2000

DW3901 10.25" Jumbo Straw Length 10.25" White/Kraft Wrapped 1200

DW3918 10.25" Jumbo Straw Length 10.25" Multicolor Wrapped 1200

Paper Giant Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3932 7.75" Giant Straw Length 7.75" White/Kraft Wrapped 2000

DW3949 7.75" Giant Straw Length 7.75" Multicolor Wrapped 2000

DW3963 10.25" Giant Straw Length 10.25" White/Kraft Wrapped 1200

DW3970 10.25" Giant Straw Length 10.25" Multicolor Wrapped 1200

Paper Colossal Straws

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

DW3994 9" Colossal Straw Length 9" White Wrapped 1600

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Aluminum
15

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Aluminum Products

Aluminum Rolls

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5998 12" x 500' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 12" x 500' 1

IW6001 12" x 500' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 12" x 500' 1

IW2652 12" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 12" x 1000' 1

IW2669 12" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 12" x 1000' 1

IW2638 18" x 500' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 18" x 500' 1

IW2645 18" x 500' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 18" x 500' 1

IW5967 18" x 500' Aluminum Foil (X-heavy) 18" x 500' 1

IW2676 18" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 18" x 1000' 1

IW2683 18" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 18" x 1000' 1

IW5950 18" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (X-heavy) 18" x 1000' 1

IW6018 18" x 2000' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 18" x 2000' 1

IW6025 24" x 500' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 24" x 500' 1

IW6032 24" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Standard) 24" x 1000' 1

IW6049 24" x 1000' Aluminum Foil (Heavy) 24" x 1000' 1

Aluminum Sheets

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2819 9" x 10.75" Pop-up Foil Sheet (200ct) 9" x 10.75" 2400

IW2734 9" x 10.75" Pop-up Foil Sheet (500ct) 9" x 10.75" 3000

IW2741 12" x 10.75" Pop-up Foil Sheet (200ct) 12" x 10.75" 2400

IW2758 12" x 10.75" Pop-up Foil Sheet (500ct) 12" x 10.75" 3000

Insulated Foil Wrap Sheets

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW3161 12" x 12" Insulated Foil Wrap Sheet 12" x 12" 1000

IW3178 12" x 14" Insulated Foil Wrap Sheet 12" x 14" 1000

IW3185 14" x 14" Insulated Foil Wrap Sheet 14" x 14" 1000

IW3192 14" x 16" Insulated Foil Wrap Sheet 14" x 16" 1000

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Steam Table Pans

IW5028/IW5875 IW2522/IW5912 IW2539/IW5974 IW2546 IW2607

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5028 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Shallow (Standard) 20.7" x 12.9" x 1.7" 50

IW5875 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Shallow (Heavy) 20.7" x 12.9" x 1.7" 50

IW5035 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Medium (Standard) 20.7" x 12.9" x 2.1" 50

IW5882 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Medium (Heavy) 20.7" x 12.9" x 2.1" 50

IW5042 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Deep (Standard) 20.7" x 12.9" x 3.1" 50

IW5899 Full Size Steam Table Pan - Deep (Heavy) 20.7" x 12.9" x 3.1" 50

IW2515 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Shallow (Standard) 12.8" x 10.3" x 1.6" 100

IW5905 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Shallow (Heavy) 12.8" x 10.3" x 1.6" 100

IW2522 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Medium (Standard) 12.8" x 10.3" x 2.1" 100

IW5912 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Medium (Heavy) 12.8" x 10.3" x 2.1" 100

IW2539 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Deep (Standard) 12.8" x 10.3" x 2.4" 100

IW5974 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Deep (Heavy) 12.8" x 10.3" x 2.4" 100

IW2546 Half Size Steam Table Pan - Extra Deep 12.8" x 10.3" x 4" 100

IW2607 Third Size Steam Table Pan - Deep 12.4" x 6.5" x 3.5" 200

Compatible Lids for Steam Table Pans

Aluminum Products

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5059 Foil Lid for Full Size Steam Table Pan 20.7" x 13" x 0.7" 50

IW2553 Foil Lid for Half Size Steam Table Pan 12.8" x 10.4" x 0.6" 100

IW2614 Foil Lid for Third Size Steam Table Pan 12.4" x 6.5" x 0.6" 200

IW5059

IW2515/IW5905 IW5035/IW5882 IW5042/IW5899

IW2614IW2553

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Round Pans

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4915 7" Round Foil Pan Φ7.5" x 1.7" 500

IW4922 8" Round Foil Pan Φ8.5" x 1.7" 500

IW4939 9" Round Foil Pan Φ9.4" x 1.9" 500

IW6056 7" Round Foil Pan with Board Lid Φ7.5" x 1.7" 500

IW6063 8" Round Foil Pan with Board Lid Φ8.5" x 1.7" 500

IW6070 9" Round Foil Pan with Board Lid Φ9.4" x 1.9" 500

Aluminum Products

Compatible Lids for Round Pans

Board Lid

OPS Dome Lid

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2331 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 7" Round Foil Pan Φ7.1" 500

IW2362 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 8" Round Foil Pan Φ8.3" 500

IW4946 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 9" Round Foil Pan Φ8.9" 500

IW2348 OPS Dome Lid for 7" Round Foil Pan Φ7" x 0.8" 500

IW2379 OPS Dome Lid for 8" Round Foil Pan Φ8.2" x 0.9" 500

IW4953 OPS Dome Lid for 9" Round Foil Pan Φ8.9" x 1" 500

Round Pan

Round Pan
W / Board Lid

*Do NOT put plastic lids in the oven

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Oblong Pans

Aluminum Products

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4960 1lb Oblong Foil Pan 5.8" x 4.8" x 2" 1000

IW4977 1 ½  lb Oblong  Foil Pan 7.3" x 5.2" x 1.7" 500

IW4984 2 ¼  lb Oblong Foil Pan 8.7" x 6.2" x 2.1" 500

IW5752 3lb Oblong Foil Pan 12.6" x 6.3" x 1.8" 250

IW2478 4lb Oblong Foil Pan 12.4" x 8.5" x1.8" 250

IW4991 3-Compartment Oblong Pan with Board Lid 8.6" x 6.5" x 1.8" 250

IW4960 IW4977 IW4984 IW5752 IW2478

Compatible Lids for Oblong Pans

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6094 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 1lb Oblong Foil Pan 5.6" x 4.5" 1000

IW6360 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 1 ½ lb Oblong Foil Pan 7.0" x 4.9" 500

IW5004 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 2 ¼ lb Oblong Foil Pan 8.4" x 5.9" 500

IW5769 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 3lb Oblong Foil Pan 12.2" x 6.1" 250

IW2485 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 4lb Oblong Foil Pan 12" x 8.1" 250

IW6100 OPS Dome Lid  for 1lb Oblong Foil Pan 5.7" x 4.5" 1000

IW6117 OPS Dome Lid for  1 ½ lb Oblong Foil Pan 6.9" x 5.1" 500

IW6353 OPS Dome Lid for 2 ¼ lb Oblong Foil Pan 8.3" x 6.0" 500

IW4991

Board Lid OPS Dome Lid

*Do NOT put plastic lids in the oven

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Cake Pans

Compatible Lids for Cake Pans

Aluminum Products

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5011 8" Square Foil Pan 8.1" x 8.1" x 1.8" 500

IW5981 1/4 Size Sheet Cake Foil Pan 12.6" x 8.8" x 1.3" 100

IW6087 1/4 Size Sheet Cake Foil Pan with PET Dome Lid 12.6" x 8.8" x 1.3" 50

IW2621 9" x 13" Rectangular Foil Pan 13.4" x 9.8" x 2" 100

IW5011 IW2621

IW6148IW6124 IW6131

IW5981 IW6087

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6124 PET Dome Lid For 8" Square Foil Pan 8.3" x 8.3" x 1.2" 500

IW6148 PET Dome Lid For 1/4 Size Sheet Cake Foil Pan 13" x 9.3" x 2.2" 100

IW6131 OPS Dome Lid For 9" x 13" Rectangular Foil Pan 14" x 10.4" x 2.5" 100

*Do NOT put plastic lids in the oven

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Smooth Wall Take-out Pans with Lids - Silver

Aluminum Products

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW3208 22oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Silver) 8.18" x 6.18" x 1.33" 100

IW3215 46oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Silver) 9.68" x 7.63" x 1.69" 50

IW3222 66oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Silver) 11.06" x 8.77" x 1.69" 50

IW3208 IW3215 IW3222

Smooth Wall Take-out Pans with Lids - Gold & Black

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6261 22oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Gold & Black) 8.18" x 6.18" x 1.33" 100

IW6278 46oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Gold & Black) 9.68" x 7.63" x 1.69" 50

IW6285 66oz Smooth Wall Take-out Pan with Dome Lid (Gold & Black) 11.06" x 8.77" x 1.69" 50

IW6261 IW6278 IW6285

*Do NOT put plastic lids in the oven

*Do NOT put plastic lids in the oven

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Molded Fiber
Tableware

22

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Molded Fiber Tableware

Clamshells

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2065 6" x 6" Burger Box 6.34" x 6.36" x 1.75"/3.15" 500

IW2072 8" x 8" Clamshell 7.87" x 7.87" x 1.81"/2.95" 200

IW2089 8" x 8" 3-Compartment Clamshell 7.87" x 7.87" x 1.81"/2.95" 200

IW2096 9" x 9" Clamshell 9" x 9" x 1.82"/2.95" 200

IW2102 9" x 9" 3-Compartment Clamshell 9" x 9" x 1.82"/2.95" 200

IW2119 9" x 6" Clamshell 9" x 6.52" x 1.75"/3.13" 250

IW2065 IW2072 IW2089 IW2096 IW2102 IW2119

Plates - Round & Oval

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW1938 6" Round Plate Ø6.10" x 0.49" 1000

IW1945 7" Round Plate Ø6.89" x 0.62" 1000

IW1952 9" Round Plate Ø8.86" x 0.77" 500

IW1969 9" 3-Compartment Round Plate Ø8.86" x 0.77" 500

IW1976 10" Round Plate Ø10.16" x 0.81" 500

IW3062 10" 3-Compartment Round Plate Ø10.16" x 0.81" 500

IW1983 10" Oval Plate 10.39" x 7.83" x 0.75" 500

IW1990 12.5" Oval Plate 12.5" x 10" x 0.96" 500

IW1983 IW1990IW1938 IW1945 IW1952 IW1969 IW1976 IW3062

Compatible Lids for Plates - Round

IW3079

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW3079 PET Dome Lid for 9" Round Plate Ø9.05" x 2.09" 200

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Molded Fiber Tableware

Plates - Square

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6155 6" Square Plate 6.30" x 6.30" x 0.59" 500

IW6162 8" Square Plate 7.87" x 7.87" x 0.59" 500

IW6179 10" Square Plate 10.24" x 10.24" x 0.59" 500

Trays

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2003 5-Compartment Tray 10.24" x 8.27" x 0.98" 500

IW6179IW6162IW6155

IW2003

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Bowls - Round & Oval

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6186 8oz Round Bowl Ø4.49" x 1.77" 1000

IW2010 12oz Round Bowl Ø5.31" x 1.69" 1000

IW2027 16oz Round Bowl Ø6.10" x 2.19" 1000

IW2034 24oz Round  Bowl Ø8.05" x 1.65" 500

IW2041 32oz Round Bowl Ø8.05" x 2.33" 500

IW2058 40oz Round Bowl Ø8.05" x 2.79" 500

IW3031 48oz Round Bowl Ø8.05" x 3.35" 500

IW3086 18oz Oval Bowl 7.99'' x 5.31'' x 1.6'' 300

IW3093 26oz Oval Bowl 9.29'' x 6.65'' x 1.6'' 300

IW2010 IW2027 IW2034 IW2041 IW2058 IW3031

IW3086 IW3093

IW6186

Compatible Lids for Bowls - Round & Oval

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2775 PET Dome Lid for 12oz Round Bowl Ø5.59" x 1.06" 1000

IW2782 PET Dome Lid for 16oz Round Bowl Ø6.3" x 1.06" 1000

IW2799 PET Flat Lid for 24-48oz Round Bowl Ø8.66" x 0.67" 500

IW2805 PET Dome Lid for 24-48oz Round Bowl Ø8.66" x 1.14" 500

IW6193 Bagasse Flat Lid for 24-48oz Round Bowl Ø8.25" x 0.75" 500

IW3123 PET Dome Lid for 18oz Oval Bowl 8.35" x 5.28" x 1.57" 300

IW3130 PET Dome Lid for 26oz Oval Bowl 9.49" x 6.85" x 1.57" 300

IW2775 IW2782 IW2799 IW2805 IW6193

Molded Fiber Tableware

IW3123 IW3130

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6230 24oz Square Bowl 7.09" x 7.09" x 2.13" 300

IW6247 32oz Square Bowl 7.09" x 7.09" x 2.76" 300

IW6209 16oz Rectangle Bowl 7.09" x 4.92" x 1.77" 500

IW6216 20oz Rectangle Bowl 7.09" x 4.92" x 2.17" 500

IW3109 38oz Rectangle Bowl 8.66" x 6.69" x 2.17" 300

IW3116 46oz Rectangle Bowl 8.66" x 6.69" x 3.07" 300

IW6230 IW6247

Bowls - Square & Rectangle

Molded Fiber Tableware

IW3109 IW3116IW6209 IW6216

Compatible Lids for Bowls - Square & Rectangle

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6254 PET Dome Lids for 24-32oz Square Bowl 7.48" x 7.48" x 1.65" 300

IW6223 Bagasse Lid for 16-20oz Rectangle Bowl 7.17" x 5.16" x 0.43" 500

IW3154 Bagasse Lid for 38/46oz Rectangle Bowl 8.93" x 6.97" x 0.51" 300

IW3147 PET Flat Lid for 38/46oz Rectangle Bowl 8.80" x 6.93" x 0.83" 300

IW6254

IW3154IW6223 IW3147

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Paper
Containers

27

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Paper Food Containers For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

Paper Food Boxes

IW4489 IW4496 IW4502 IW4526IW4519

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4489 #1 Kraft Paper Food Box 4.49" x 3.54" x 2.56" 450

IW4496 #2 Kraft Paper Food Box 7.76" x 5.51" x 1.89" 200

IW4502 #3 Kraft Paper Food Box 7.76" x 5.51" x 2.56" 200

IW4519 #4 Kraft Paper Food Box 7.76" x 5.51" x 3.54" 160

IW4526 #8 Kraft Paper Food Box 5.98" x 4.72" x 2.56" 300

Paper Food Pails

IW4533 IW4540 IW4564IW4557

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4533 8oz White Food Pail 2.95" x 2.36" x 2.56" 1000

IW4540 16oz White Food Pail 3.62" x 2.91" x 3.35" 450

IW4557 26oz White Food Pail 4.01" x 3.54" x 3.94" 450

IW4564 32oz White Food Pail 4.53" x 3.85" x 4.33" 450

Paper Food Trays - Kraft

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2829 4oz Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 3.82" x 2.68" x 1.18" 1000

IW2836 6oz Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 4.13" x 2.83" x 1.18" 1000

IW2843 8oz Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 4.45" x 3.15" x 1.38" 1000

IW2850 1lb Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 4.92" x 3.54" x 1.69" 1000

IW2867 2lb Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 5.51" x 3.93" x 1.69" 1000

IW2874 2.5lb Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 6.49" x 4.53" x 1.93" 500

IW2881 3lb Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 7.09" x 4.92" x 2.09" 500

IW2898 5lb Paper Food Tray (Kraft) 8.27" x 5.71" x 2.32" 500

IW2836 IW2850 IW2874 IW2898IW2829 IW2843 IW2881IW2867

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs
28



Paper Food Containers For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

Paper Food Trays - Red Plaid

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2904 4oz Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 3.82" x 2.68" x 1.18" 1000

IW2911 6oz Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 4.13" x 2.83" x 1.18" 1000

IW2928 8oz Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 4.45" x 3.15" x 1.38" 1000

IW2935 1lb Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 4.92" x 3.54" x 1.69" 1000

IW2942 2lb Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 5.51" x 3.93" x 1.69" 1000

IW2959 2.5lb Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 6.49" x 4.53" x 1.93" 500

IW2966 3lb Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 7.09" x 4.92" x 2.09" 500

IW2973 5lb Paper Food Tray (Red Plaid) 8.27" x 5.71" x 2.32" 500

IW2911 IW2935 IW2959 IW2973IW2904 IW2928 IW2966IW2942

Ice Cream Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4571 6oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 1000

IW4588 8oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 1000

IW4601 12oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 1000

IW4618 16oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 1000

IW4571 IW4588 IW4618IW4601

Compatible Lids for Ice Cream Cups 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4625 Paper Lid for 6-8oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 500

IW4632 Paper Lid for 12-16oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 500

IW4649 PET Dome Lid for 6-8oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 500

IW4656 PET Dome Lid for 12-16oz Ice Cream Cup Φ3.78" 500

IW4625 IW4632 IW4656IW4649

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 30,000 pcs
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Paper Food Containers For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

Paper Soup Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW4663 8oz Paper Soup Cup Φ3.78" White/Kraft 500

IW4670 12oz Paper Soup Cup Φ3.78" White/Kraft 500

IW4687 16oz Paper Soup Cup Φ3.78" White/Kraft 500

IW4700 32oz Paper Soup Cup Φ4.53" White/Kraft 500

IW4663 IW4670 IW4687 IW4700

Compatible Lids for Paper Soup Cups

ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW4717 Paper Lid for 8-16oz Soup Cup Φ3.78" White/Kraft 500

IW4724 Paper Lid for 26-32oz Soup Cup Φ4.53" White/Kraft 500

IW4731 PP Lid for 8-16oz Soup Cup Φ3.78" / 500

IW4748 PP Lid for 26-32oz Soup Cup Φ4.53" / 500

IW4717 IW4724 IW4748IW4731

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 30,000 pcs

30



Custom 
Printing

Corrugated Pizza Boxes

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW6292 10" x 10" x 2" Corrugated Pizza Box 10" x 10" x 2" White/Kraft 50

IW6308 12" x 12" x 2" Corrugated Pizza Box 12" x 12" x 2" White/Kraft 50

IW6315 14" x 14" x 2" Corrugated Pizza Box 14" x 14" x 2" White/Kraft 50

IW6322 16" x 16" x 2" Corrugated Pizza Box 16" x 16" x 2" White/Kraft 50

IW6339 18" x 18" x 2" Corrugated Pizza Box 18" x 18" x 2" White/Kraft 50

IW6292 IW6308 IW6315 IW6339IW6322

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW6346 1.6" Pizza Saver 1.6" x 1.5" 1000

Pizza Savers

 Custom print: MOQ 50,000 pcs

Paper Food Containers For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

Deli Wraps

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4755 12" x 12" Deli Wrap (White) 12" x 12" 5000

IW4762 12" x 12" Deli Wrap (Natural) 12" x 12" 5000

IW4779 12" x 12" Deli Wrap (Print) 12" x 12" 5000

IW4762IW4755 IW4779

 Custom print: 1-4 Colors, MOQ 1,000,000 pcs

31



Plastic
Containers

32

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



PP Take-Out Containers

PP Take-out Containers - Rectangular

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4366 12oz Rectangular Container 5.9" x 4.6" x 1.4" 150

IW4373 16oz Rectangular Container 7.9" x 5.4" x 1.3" 150

IW4380 24oz Rectangular Container 7.9" x 5.4" x 1.7" 150

IW4397 28oz Rectangular Container 8.8" x 5.9" x 1.5" 150

IW4403 32oz Rectangular Container 8.8" x 5.9" x 1.8" 150

IW4410 38oz Rectangular Container 8.8" x 5.9" x 2.0" 150

12-38oz Container

2-Compartment Container 3-Compartment Container

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4427 30oz 2-Compartment Container 8.8" x 6.1" x 1.7" 150

IW4434 38oz 3-Compartment Container 9.8" x 7.6" x 1.6" 150

PP Take-out Containers - Round

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4441 16oz Round Container Φ6.2" x 1.6" 150

IW4458 24oz Round Container Φ7.2" x 1.6" 150

IW4465 32oz Round Container Φ7.2" x 2.2" 150

IW4472 48oz Round Container Φ9.3" x 1.9" 150

Round Container

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PP Deli Containers

PP Deli Containers - Injection Molded

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2195 8oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2201 12oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2218 16oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2225 24oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2232 32oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2195 IW2201 IW2218 IW2225 IW2232

Compatible Lids for PP Deli Containers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW2249 LDPE Lid for 8-32oz PP Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW2249

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PLA Deli Containers

PLA Deli Containers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW1884 8oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW1891 12oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW1907 16oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW1914 24oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW1921 32oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

Compatible Lids for PLA Deli Containers

IW1884 IW1891 IW1907 IW1914 IW1921

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW1129 PLA Lid for 8-32oz PLA Deli Container Φ4.61" (117mm) 500

IW1129

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 10,000 pcs

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PP Portion Cups

PP Portion Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

IW2133 0.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 2500 A

IW2140 0.75oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 2500 A

IW2157 1oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 2500 A

IW2164 1.25oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 2500 A

IW2171 1.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW2188 2oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW2256 2.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW2263 3.25oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

IW2270 4oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

IW2287 5.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

IW2140 IW2164 IW2188 IW2263 IW2270IW2133 IW2157 IW2256IW2171 IW2287

Compatible Lids for PP Portion Cups

IW2294 IW2300 IW2317

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

IW2294 PET Lid for 0.5-1.25oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 2500 A

IW2300 PET Lid for 1.5-2.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW2317 PET Lid for 3.25-5.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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PLA Portion Cups

IW1396 IW2126 IW1433 IW1457 IW1464IW1389 IW1419 IW1440IW1426 IW1471

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

IW1389 0.5oz PLA Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 5000 A

IW1396 0.75oz PLA Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 5000 A

IW1419 1oz PLA Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 5000 A

IW2126 1.25oz PLA Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 5000 A

IW1426 1.5oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW1433 2oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW1440 2.5oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW1457 3.25oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

IW1464 4oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 2500 C

IW1471 5.5oz PLA Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 1000 C

Compatible Lids for PLA Portion Cups

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY LID SIZE

IW1488 PLA Lid for 0.5-1.25oz PP Portion Cup Φ1.77" (45mm) 5000 A

IW1495 PLA Lid for 1.5-2.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.44" (62mm) 2500 B

IW1501 PLA Lid for 3.25-5.5oz PP Portion Cup Φ2.91" (74mm) 1000 C

IW1495IW1488 IW1501

PLA Portion Cups

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Cutlery
38

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Cutlery

PP Cutlery

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

IW4106 Medium Weight PP Fork Length 5.9" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6674 Medium Weight PP Fork Length 5.9" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4113 Medium Weight PP Knife Length 6.5" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6681 Medium Weight PP Knife Length 6.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4083 Medium Weight PP Soup Spoon Length 5.5" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6698 Medium Weight PP Soup Spoon Length 5.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4090 Medium Weight PP Tea spoon Length 5.7" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6704 Medium Weight PP Tea spoon Length 5.7" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW6711 Medium Weight PP Spork Length 5.5" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6728 Medium Weight PP Spork Length 5.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4120 Medium Weight PP Cutlery Kit Soup Spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White/Black Wrapped 250

IW4137 Medium Weight PP Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White/Black Wrapped 250

IW6735 Medium Weight PP Cutlery Kit Fork, Knife, Tea Spoon, Napkin, Salt&Pepper White/Black Wrapped 250

IW4168 Heavy Weight PP Fork Length 7.1" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6742 Heavy Weight PP Fork Length 7.1" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4175 Heavy Weight PP Knife Length 7.5" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6759 Heavy Weight PP Knife Length 7.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4144 Heavy Weight PP Soup Spoon Length 6.5" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6766 Heavy Weight PP Soup Spoon Length 6.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4151 Heavy Weight PP Tea spoon Length 6.3" White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6773 Heavy Weight PP Tea spoon Length 6.5" White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4182 Heavy Weight PP Cutlery Kit Soup Spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White/Black Wrapped 250

IW4199 Heavy Weight PP Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White/Black Wrapped 250

IW6780 Heavy Weight PP Cutlery Kit Fork, Knife, Tea Spoon, Napkin, Salt&Pepper White/Black Wrapped 250

PP Medium Weight Cutlery PP Heavy Weight Cutlery

*Salt, Pepper is available

*Individual pack is available

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Cutlery For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

PS Cutlery

PS Medium Weight Cutlery PS Heavy Weight Cutlery

*Not recommended for temperatures over 176ºF

*Salt, Pepper is available

*Individual pack is available

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

IW4212 Medium Weight PS Fork Length 6.1" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW4229 Medium Weight PS Knife Length 6.3" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6797 Medium Weight PS Soup Spoon Length 5.3" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW4205 Medium Weight PS Teaspoon Length 5.5" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW4236 Medium Weight PS Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin Clear/White/Black Wrapped 250

IW4250 Heavy Weight PS Fork Length 7.1" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6803 Heavy Weight PS Fork Length 7.1" Clear/White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4267 Heavy Weight PS Knife Length 7.5" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6810 Heavy Weight PS Knife Length 7.5" Clear/White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW6827 Heavy Weight PS Soup Spoon Length 6" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6834 Heavy Weight PS Soup Spoon Length 6" Clear/White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4243 Heavy Weight PS Tea spoon Length 6.7" Clear/White/Black Unwrapped 1000

IW6841 Heavy Weight PS Tea spoon Length 6.7" Clear/White/Black Wrapped 1000

IW4274 Heavy Weight PS Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin Clear/White/Black Wrapped 250

IW6858 Heavy Weight PS Cutlery Kit Fork, Knife, Tea Spoon, Napkin, Salt&Pepper Clear/White/Black Wrapped 250

40



Cutlery

CPLA Cutlery

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR WRAPPER CASE QTY

IW4281 Medium Weight CPLA Tea spoon Length 6" White Unwrapped 1000

IW4298 Medium Weight CPLA Fork Length 6" White Unwrapped 1000

IW4304 Medium Weight CPLA Knife Length 6" White Unwrapped 1000

IW4311 Medium Weight CPLA Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White Wrapped 250

IW4335 Heavy Weight CPLA Fork Length 6.5" White Unwrapped 1000

IW6865 Heavy Weight CPLA Fork Length 6.5" White Wrapped 1000

IW4342 Heavy Weight CPLA Knife Length 6.5" White Unwrapped 1000

IW6872 Heavy Weight CPLA Knife Length 6.5" White Wrapped 1000

IW6889 Heavy Weight CPLA Soup Spoon Length 6.5" White Unwrapped 1000

IW6896 Heavy Weight CPLA Soup Spoon Length 6.5" White Wrapped 1000

IW4328 Heavy Weight CPLA Tea spoon Length 6.5" White Unwrapped 1000

IW6902 Heavy Weight CPLA Tea spoon Length 6.5" White Wrapped 1000

IW4359 Heavy Weight CPLA Cutlery Kit Tea spoon/Fork/Knife/Napkin White Wrapped 500

CPLA Medium Weight Cutlery CPLA Heavy Weight Cutlery

*Not recommended for temperatures over 176ºF

*Individual pack is available

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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T-shirt Bags
42

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



T-shirt Bags

Plastic T-shirt Bags

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION PRINT CASE QTY

IW4816 8" x 4" x 16" T-shirt Bag (13mic) 8" x 4" x 16" Red Thank You 800

IW4823 10" x 5" x 19" T-shirt Bag (17mic) 10" x 5" x 19" Red Thank You 800

IW4830 11.5" x 6.5" x 21.5" T-shirt Bag (12mic) 11.5" x 6.5" x 21.5" Red Thank You 785

IW4847 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (17mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Red Thank You 530

IW4854 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (25mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Red Thank You 300

IW4861 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (17mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Red Warning 540

IW4878 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (23mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Red Warning 300

IW4885 15" x 7" x 26" T-shirt Bag (17mic) 15" x 7" x 26" Red Warning 400

With Thank You Print With Warning Print

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION PRINT CASE QTY

IW4892 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (17mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Green Compostable 500

IW4908 12" x 7" x 22" T-shirt Bag (23mic) 12" x 7" x 22" Green Compostable 400

Compostable T-shirt Bags

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 250,000 pcs (＜18mic）& 100,000 pcs (＞18mic）

 Custom print: 1-4 Colors, MOQ 250,000 pcs (＜18mic）& 100,000 pcs (＞18mic）

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Paper Bags
44

For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Paper To-Go Bags

Paper Bags For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW7169 #2 Paper To-Go Bag 4.33" x 2.5" x 8.5" White/Kraft 500

IW7176 #3 Paper To-Go Bag 4.75" x 2.94" x 8.56" White/Kraft 500

IW6490 #4 Paper To-Go Bag 5" x 3.13" x 9.75" White/Kraft 500

IW7183 #5 Paper To-Go Bag 5.25" x 3.43" x 10.94" White/Kraft 500

IW6506 #6 Paper To-Go Bag 6" x 3.63" x 11.06" White/Kraft 500

IW6513 #8 Paper To-Go Bag 6.13" x 4.13" x 12.44" White/Kraft 500

IW7190 #10 Paper To-Go Bag 6.31" x 4.19" x 13.38" White/Kraft 500

IW6520 #12 Paper To-Go Bag 7.06" x 4.5" x 13.75" White/Kraft 500

IW6537 #16 Paper To-Go Bag 7.75" x 4.81" x 16" White/Kraft 500

IW7244 #20 Paper To-Go Bag 8.25" x 5.31" x 16.13" White/Kraft 500

IW7206 #20SH Paper To-Go Bag 8.25" x 5.31" x 13.38" White/Kraft 500

IW7213 #25 Paper To-Go Bag 8.25" x 5.25" x 16.9" White/Kraft 500

IW7220 #25SH Paper To-Go Bag 8.25" x 5.9" x 15.38" White/Kraft 500

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 30,000 pcs

IW7169 IW6513IW6490 IW7183 IW6520 IW6537 IW7244 IW7106IW7176 IW7213 IW7220IW6506 IW7190
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Paper Bags

Paper Shopping Bags

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW6568 8.1" x 4.5" x 10.6" Paper Shopping Bag 8.1" x 4.5" x 10.6" White/Kraft 250

IW6575 9.6" x 5.3" x 13.4" Paper Shopping Bag 9.6" x 5.3" x 13.4" White/Kraft 250

IW6582 12" x 7" x 14" Paper Shopping Bag 12" x 7" x 14" White/Kraft 250

IW6599 12" x 7" x 17" Paper Shopping Bag 12" x 7" x 17" White/Kraft 250

IW6605 12" x 9" x 15.75" Paper Shopping Bag 12" x 9" x 15.75" White/Kraft 200

IW6612 13" x 7" x 13" Paper Shopping Bag 13" x 7" x 13" White/Kraft 250

IW6629 13" x 7" x 17" Paper Shopping Bag 13" x 7" x 17" White/Kraft 250

IW6636 14" x 10" x 15.75" Paper Shopping Bag 14" x 10" x 15.75" White/Kraft 200

IW6643 18" x 7" x 18.8" Paper Shopping Bag 18" x 7" x 18.8" White/Kraft 200

 Custom print: 1-6 Colors, MOQ 30,000 pcs

IW6568 IW6599IW6575 IW6582 IW6605 IW6612 IW6629 IW6636 IW6643
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Food Storage
Bags & Films
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Food Storage Bags & Films

Low-Density Gusset Bags

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5080 Food Storage Gusset Bag 4" x 2" x 8" 1000

IW5097 Food Storage Gusset Bag 4" x 2" x 12" 1000

IW5103 Food Storage Gusset Bag 5" x 3.5" x 13" 1000

IW5110 Food Storage Gusset Bag 5" x 3" x 15" 1000

IW5127 Food Storage Gusset Bag 5" x 4.5" x 15" 1000

IW5134 Food Storage Gusset Bag 5" x 4" x 18" 1000

IW5141 Food Storage Gusset Bag 5" x 5" x 30" 1000

IW5158 Food Storage Gusset Bag 6" x 3" x 12" 1000

IW5165 Food Storage Gusset Bag 6" x 3" x 15" 1000

IW5172 Food Storage Gusset Bag 8" x 4" x 12" 1000

IW5189 Food Storage Gusset Bag 8" x 3" x 15" 1000

IW5196 Food Storage Gusset Bag 8" x 4" x 18" 1000

IW5202 Food Storage Gusset Bag 8" x 4" x 21" 1000

IW5219 Food Storage Gusset Bag 10" x 4" x 20" 1000

IW5226 Food Storage Gusset Bag 10" x 8" x 24" 500

IW5233 Food Storage Gusset Bag 12" x 8" x 24" 500

IW5240 Food Storage Gusset Bag 12" x 8" x 30" 500

Low-Density Sandwich Bags

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5257 Flip Top Sandwich Bag 7" x 7" 2000

Low-Density Roll Bags

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW5264 Food Storage Roll Bag 6.5" x 7.75" 2000

IW5271 Food Storage Roll Bag 10" x 14" 1000

IW5288 Food Storage Roll Bag 18" x 24" 250

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Low-Density Reclosable Bags - Single Zipper

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION PRINT CASE QTY

IW5295 Snack Reclosable Bag 6" x 4" 1C/1S 1000

IW5301 Pint Reclosable Bag 6.5" x 6" 1C/1S 500

IW5318 Quart Reclosable Bag 7" x 8" 1C/1S 500

IW5325 Gallon Reclosable Bag 10.5" x 11" 1C/1S 250

IW5332 2 Gallon Reclosable Bag 13" x 15.5" 1C/1S 100

Low-Density Freezer Reclosable Bags - Double Zipper

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION PRINT CASE QTY

IW5349 Quart Reclosable Freezer Bag 7" x 8" 1C/1S 500

IW5356 Gallon Reclosable Freezer Bag 10.5" x 11" 1C/1S 200

IW5363 2 Gallon Reclosable Freezer Bag 13" x 15.5" 1C/1S 100

Low-Density Slide Seal Reclosable Bags - Slide Seal

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION PRINT CASE QTY

IW5370 Quart Slide Seal Reclosable Freezer Bag 8" x 7" 1C/1S 250

IW5387 Gallon Slide Seal Reclosable Bag 10.5" x 11" 1C/1S 250

Foodservice Films

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION CASE QTY

IW4786 12" x 2000' PVC Foodservice Film 12" x 2000' 1

IW4793 18" x 2000' PVC Foodservice Film 18" x 2000' 1

IW4809 24" x 2000' PVC Foodservice Film 24" x 2000' 1

Food Storage Bags & Films For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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Trash Bags
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For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Trash Bags

Low-Density Flat Top Can Liners

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW5431 33-39 Gallon Trash Can Liner 33" x 39" Black 100

IW5448 40-45 Gallon Trash Can Liner 40" x 46" Black 100

IW5455 40-45 Gallon Trash Can Liner (Heavy Weight) 40" x 46" Black 100

IW5462 55-60 Gallon Trash Can Liner 38" x 58" Black 100

IW5479 55-60 Gallon Trash Can Liner (Heavy Weight) 38" x 58" Black 100

IW5486 55-60 Gallon Trash Can Liner (Extra Heavy) 38" x 58" Black 100

High-Density Drawstring Trash Bags

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSION COLOR CASE QTY

IW5394 6-10 Gallon Drawstring Trash Bag 22" x 23" White 250

IW5400 13 Gallon Drawstring Trash Bag 24" x 28" White 250

IW5417 30-33 Gallon Drawstring Trash Bag 30" x 33" Black 150

IW5424 39 Gallon Drawstring Trash Bag 33" x 39" Black 100

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com

51



Disposable
Gloves
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For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com



Disposable Gloves

Poly Gloves

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR CASE QTY

SAH5493 Disposable Poly Glove One size fits all Clear 2000

Thermoplastic Elastomer Gloves

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR CASE QTY

SAH5509 Thermoplastic Elastomer Glove S Clear 1000

SAH5516 Thermoplastic Elastomer Glove M Clear 1000

SAH5523 Thermoplastic Elastomer Glove L Clear 1000

SAH5530 Thermoplastic Elastomer Glove XL Clear 1000

Vinyl Gloves - Powder Free

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR CASE QTY

SAH5547 Disposable Vinyl Glove S Clear 1000

SAH5554 Disposable Vinyl Glove M Clear 1000

SAH5561 Disposable Vinyl Glove L Clear 1000

SAH5578 Disposable Vinyl Glove XL Clear 1000

Nitrile Examination Gloves - Powder Free

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR CASE QTY

SAH5585 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove S Blue 1000

SAH5592 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove M Blue 1000

SAH5608 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove L Blue 1000

SAH5615 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove XL Blue 1000

SAH5622 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove S Black 1000

SAH5639 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove M Black 1000

SAH5646 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove L Black 1000

SAH5653 Disposable Nitrile Examination Glove XL Black 1000

For a l l  inquires ,Please  emai l  
    sales@keystonesupply.com
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For all inquires, Please email sales@keystonesupply.com
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